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FEDERATED FUND (SEFA) CODE LISTING NUMERIC 
850 SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION ALBANY 

850 SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION RENSSELAER 

850 SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION SARATOGA (SOUTHERN) 

850 SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION SCHOHARIE 

851 SEFA OF NEW YORK CITY BRONX 

851 SEFA OF NEW YORK CITY KINGS  

851 SEFA OF NEW YORK CITY NEW YORK 

851 SEFA OF NEW YORK CITY QUEENS 

851 SEFA OF NEW YORK CITY RICHMOND 

856 SEFA OF BROOME COUNTY BROOME 

856 SEFA OF BROOME COUNTY CHENANGO 

857 SEFA OF BUFFALO AND ERIE COUNTY CATTARAUGUS 

857 SEFA OF BUFFALO AND ERIE COUNTY ERIE 

857 SEFA OF BUFFALO AND ERIE COUNTY NIAGARA 

859 SEFA OF CENTRAL NEW YORK, INC. CAYUGA 

859 SEFA OF CENTRAL NEW YORK, INC. ONONDAGA 

859 SEFA OF CENTRAL NEW YORK, INC. OSWEGO 

860 SEFA OF CORTLAND COUNTY, INC. CORTLAND 

861 SEFA OF DUTCHESS COUNTY, INC. DUTCHESS 

862 SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. WAYNE 

864 SEFA OF NORTHERN NEW YORK, INC. JEFFERSON 

865 SEFA OF LONG ISLAND NASSAU 

865 SEFA OF LONG ISLAND SUFFOLK 

866 SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. MONROE 

867 SEFA OF FULTON COUNTY FULTON 

868 SEFA OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY SCHENECTADY 

869 SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. GENESSE 

870 SEFA OF MONTGOMERY MONTGOMERY 

871 SEFA OF SULLIVAN COUNTY ULSTER 

872 SEFA OF GREATER UTICA HERKIMER 
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872 SEFA OF GREATER UTICA MADISON 

872 SEFA OF GREATER UTICA ONEIDA 

873 SEFA OF WESTCHESTER/PUTNAM PUTNAM 

873 SEFA OF WESTCHESTER/PUTNAM WESTCHESTER 

874 SEFA OF THE SOUTHERN TIER, INC. CHEMUNG 

876 SEFA OF TOMPKINS COUNTY SCHUYLER 

876 SEFA OF TOMPKINS COUNTY TOMPKINS 

877 SEFA OF THE SOUTHERN TIER, INC. STEUBEN 

877 SEFA OF THE SOUTHERN TIER, INC. YATES 

878 SEFA OF NORTHERN NEW YORK, INC  ST. LAWRENCE 

880 SEFA OF SULLIVAN CO. SULLIVAN 

881  SEFA OF CLINTON AND ESSEX COUNTIES FRANKLIN 

881 SEFA OF CLINTON AND ESSEX COUNTIES HAMILTON 

881 SEFA OF CLINTON AND ESSEX COUNTIES CLINTON 

881  SEFA OF CLINTON AND ESSEX COUNTIES ESSEX 

882 SEFA OF ORANGE COUNTY ORANGE 

883 SEFA OF ALLEGANY COUNTY, INC. ALLEGANY 

884 SEFA OF ROCKLAND COUNTY, INC. ROCKLAND 

885 SEFA OF NORTHERN CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY, INC.  CHAUTAUQUA 

886 SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION COLUMBIA 

886 SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION GREENE 

887  SEFA OF CENTRAL NEW YORK SENECA 

888 SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. ONTARIO 

889 SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. ORLEANS 

890 SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION  SARATOGA (NORTHERN) 

890 SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION WARREN 

890 SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION WASHINGTON 

892 TIOGA COUNTY SEFA, INC. TIOGA 

893 SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. WYOMING 

894 SEFA OF DELAWARE AND OTSEGO COUNTIES, INC. DELAWARE 
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894 SEFA OF DELAWARE AND OTSEGO COUNTIES, INC. OTSEGO 

895 SEFA OF NORTHERN NEW YORK, INC. LEWIS 

896 SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC.  LIVINGSTON 
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ALBANY SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION 850 

ALLEGANY SEFA OF ALLEGANY COUNTY, INC. 883 

BRONX SEFA OF NEW YORK CITY 851 

BROOME SEFA OF BROOME COUNTY 856 

CATTARAUGUS SEFA OF BUFFALO AND ERIE COUNTY 857 

CAYUGA SEFA OF CENTRAL NEW YORK, INC. 859 

CHAUTAUQUA SEFA OF NORTHERN CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY, INC. 885 

CHEMUNG SEFA OF THE SOUTHERN TIER, INC. 874 

CHENANGO SEFA OF BROOME COUNTY 856 

CLINTON SEFA OF CLINTON AND ESSEX COUNTIES 881 

COLUMBIA  SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION. 886 

CORTLAND SEFA OF CORTLAND COUNTY, INC. 860 

DELAWARE SEFA OF DELAWARE AND OTSEGO COUNTIES, INC. 894 

DUTCHESS SEFA OF DUTCHESS COUNTY, INC. 861 

ERIE SEFA OF BUFFALO AND ERIE COUNTY 857 

ESSEX SEFA OF CLINTON AND ESSEX COUNTIES 881 

FRANKLIN SEFA OF CLINTON AND ESSEX COUNTIES 881 

FULTON SEFA OF FULTON COUNTY 867 

GENESSE SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. 869 

GREENE SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION 886 

HAMILTON SEFA OF CLINTON AND ESSEX COUNTIES 881 

HERKIMER SEFA OF GREATER UTICA 872 

JEFFERSON SEFA OF NORTHERN NEW YORK, INC. 864 

KINGS SEFA OF NEW YORK CITY 851 

LEWIS SEFA OF NORTHERN NEW YORK, INC. 895 

LIVINGSTON SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. 896 

MADISON SEFA OF GREATER UTICA 872 

MONROE SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. 866 

MONTGOMERY SEFA OF MONTGOMERY 870 

NASSAU SEFA OF LONG ISLAND 865 
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NEW YORK SEFA OF NEW YORK CITY 851 

NIAGARA SEFA OF BUFFALO AND ERIE COUNTY 857 

ONEIDA SEFA OF GREATER UTICA 872 

ONONDAGA SEFA OF CENTRAL NEW YORK, INC. 859 

ONTARIO SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. 888 

ORANGE SEFA OF ORANGE COUNTY 882 

ORLEANS SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. 889 

OSWEGO SEFA OF CENTRAL NEW YORK, INC. 859 

OTSEGO SEFA OF DELAWARE AND OTSEGO COUNTIES, INC. 894 

PUTNAM SEFA OF WESTCHESTER/PUTNAM 873 

QUEENS SEFA OF NEW YORK CITY 851 

RENSSELAER SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION 850 

RICHMOND  SEFA OF NEW YORK CITY 851 

ROCKLAND SEFA OF ROCKLAND COUNTY, INC. 884 

SARATOGA 
(SOUTHERN) SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION 850 

SARATOGA 
(NORTHERN) SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION 890 

SCHENECTADY SEFA OF SCHENECTADY COUNTY 868 

SCHOHARIE SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION 850 

SCHUYLER SEFA OF TOMPKINS COUNTY 876 

SENECA SEFA OF CENTRAL NEW YORK 887 

STEUBEN SEFA OF THE SOUTHERN TIER, INC. 877 

ST. LAWRENCE SEFA OF NORTHERN NEW YORK, INC. 878 

SUFFOLK SEFA OF LONG ISLAND 865 

SULLIVAN SEFA OF SULLIVAN COUNTY 880 

TIOGA TIOGA COUNTY SEFA, INC. 892 

TOMPKINS SEFA OF TOMPKINS CUNTY 876 

ULSTER  SEFA OF SULLIVAN COUNTY 871 

WARREN SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION 890 

WASHINGTON SEFA OF THE CAPITAL REGION 890 

WAYNE SEFA OF GREATHER ROCHESTER, INC. 862 
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WESTCHESTER SEFA OF WESTCHERSTER/PUTNAM 873 

WYOMING SEFA OF GREATER ROCHESTER, INC. 893 

YATES SEFA OF THE SOUTHERN TIER, INC. 877 

 


